product catalogue
WE ARE PASSIONATE ABOUT ALL THINGS LOCAL
Motivated by our passion for all things local, the My Butchers Block product range is inspired by the natural beauty
and diverse uses of locally sourced Knysna Blackwood. Since 2012, owner Lee Ginsberg and his team have been
making and delivering high quality wooden chopping boards, trendy braai boards and other selected products in
the My Butcher’s Block Range to all major retailers countrywide.
MY BUTCHERS BLOCK IS PROUDLY SOUTH AFRICAN
Today, our diverse range of culinary products have become synonymous with South Africa’s favourite pastime: the

350 x 200 x 40mm (MBB-S)
CHOPPING BLOCK MEDIUM
400 x 300 x 50mm (MBB-M)
CHOPPING BLOCK LARGE
500 x 350 x 50mm (MBB-L)
CHOPPING BLOCK LARGE SLIM
500 x 350 x 32mm (MBB-LS)
3 IN 1 CUTTING BOARDS
400 x 350 x 50mm (MBB-3IN1)
Our boards will not warp over time like inferior cutting boards, and won't damage your expensive knives.
Proudly made in South Africa from Knysna Blackwood sourced from Sustainable managed plantations.
MULTI BLOCK
500 x 350 x 50mm (MBB-MB)
CHOPPING BLOCK ROUND
LARGE 50MM
500 x 500 x 50mm (MBB-RB-L-50)
CHOPPING BLOCK ROUND
LARGE 32MM
500 x 500 x 32mm (MBB-RB-L-32)
 CHOPPING BLOCK ROUND
MEDIUM 50MM
350 x 350 x 50mm (MBB-RB-M-50)
BASIC CUTTING BOARD
SMALL
350 x 250 x 20mm (MBB-MK-S)
BASIC CUTTING BOARD
MEDIUM
400 x 300 x 20mm (MBB-MK-M)
 BASIC CUTTING BOARD
ROUND
300 x 300 x 20mm (MBB-MK-R)
CHOPPING BLOCK ROUND
MEDIUM 32MM
350 x 350 x 32mm (MBB-RB-M-32)
MEDIUM CUTTING BOARD
WITH LIP
400 x 300 x 20mm (MBB-MK-M+LIP)
CARE & MAINTENANCE

1000 x 800 x 820mm (MBB-FS-L-BW)
SMALL BLACKWOOD KETTLE BRAAI TABLE
700 x 800 x 820mm (MBB-FS-S-BW)
OUTDOOR & BRAAI ACCESSORIES
SPICE INFUSION BOX REFILL
 12 pkt (MBB-SPC-RFL)
 STEAK KNIFE
(MBB-SK)
PESTLE & MORTAR
150 X 150mm (MBB-P&M)
SALT & PEPPER
150 x 60 x 50mm (MBB-S&P)
 FRENCH ROLLING PIN
500 X 50mm (MBB-FRP)
LAZY SUSAN 600MM
600 X 600 X 22mm (MBB-LZY-600)
LAZY SUSAN 450MM
450 X 450mm (MBB-LZY-450)
DENIM & LEATHER APRON
1200 x 600mm (MBB-APR)
INFUSION SPICE BOX
450 X 450 X 22mm (MBB-INF-SPC)